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BARRIERE
PAIKER

BPT BORDEAUX 2019
22-24 FEVRIER

T2 - NLH MAIN EVENT BIG BLIND ANTE
Frais d'inscription 500€ + 70€
Entries : 405 Re-entry: 146

Nom
FRANCO
SEGUIN
DAVID
LABAT
PAULY
MENEGHETTI
SAMALENS
DURIEUX
BICARD
DUPUY
ROUTIER
SANCHEZ MATEOS
MARDOUKH
DELERM
VINOKUROV
BENAMROUCHE
MORYOUSEF
KOCAK
EL ASSRI
CHADID
BERGOUGNAN
JEHANNE
AFAKIR

EZZEL
FELTAIN
CHHITI
CHADID
TAPE OKOU
TRARIEUX
VISSE
CHARLET
SANTOS
SFEZ
PATANCHON
HARAMBURU
ESTRABOU
MACALOU
PEYROLES
SEGHIR BAKIR
MARINETTI
MARTIN
SARDAL
PARIS
JAULAIN

Total Prizepool : 264 480€

Prénom
SONNY MARCEL
SEBASTIEN
MICHAEL
THIERRY

DANIEL, EMILE, MARCEL

JOEL
MAXIME STEPHA
JEROME
DAVID
GREGORY

JEREMY SEBASTIEN NICOLAS

AXEL JEAN
ARTHUR CLAUDE
CHRISTOPHE
ANTON
KARIM
LUDOVIC FRANCOIS
SENER
FOUAD
LASSRI
DIDIER
JEREMY
FARID

NAOUFEL
DESIRE
KAMEL
ADIL
SAMUEL
XAVIER
CHARLES
CHRISTOPHE
JONATHAN
LUCAS
DYLAN
SAUVEUR
JEAN
SILMA
ARNAUD
YOUSSEF
JEAN FRANCOIS
SARAH
TAL JACQUES
OLIVIER
ALEXANDRE

45 300 €
28 500 €
18 650 €
13 050 €
10 140 €
8210 €
7 050 €
6 040 €
5180 €
4 390 €
3850 €
3850 €
3410€
3410€
3410€
2990 €
2990 €
2990 €
2990 €
2 660 €
2660 €
2 660 €
2660 €

2420€
2420€
2420€
2420 €
2190 €
2190 €
2190 €
2190 €
1970 €
1970 €
1970 €
1970 €
1760 €
1760 €
1760 €
1760 €
1570 €
1570 €
1570 €
1570 €
1570 €
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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63
64
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67
68
69
70
71

BARRIERE
PAKER

BPT BORDEAUX 2019
22-24 FEVRIER

T2 — NLH MAIN EVENT BIG BLIND ANTE
Frais d'inscription 500€ + 70€
Entries : 405 Re-entry: 146

Nom
PLANTIN
POUZET

MOUNSAVENG
BOUTBOUL
CHANTELOT
TRELA
BENCHENNA
DEZUTTER
OLDAK
LEVY
HUET
ROMO
TUDOR
NINKOVIC
RAPHALEN
FLORES
LE FLOHIC
ARAUJO
PREAUD
CERAN MAILLARD
ZAROUALI
CZAJKOWSKI
MAMALEPOT

TAMIN
SEITER
JENE
ADAM

Total Prizepool : 264 480€

Prénom

NICOLAS

ALEXANDRE MAURICE

SOUTHANOU
HENRI
OLIVIER
STEPHANE
REDA
ALEXANDRE
THIERRY MICHAEL
HENRI
GILLES
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTIAN
JUGOSLAV
AXEL
PHILIPPE
JEROME
RICHARD
GUILHEM
GREGOIRE
ABDELKADER
CZESLAW
CLAUDE EUGENE
CHRISTOPHE
PIERRE
JEAN LOUIS

JEAN LUC CHRISTIAN

1570 €
1570€
1570 €
1410 €
1410€
1410 €
1410€
1410 €
1410 €
1410€
1410€
1290€
1290€
1290 €
1290 €
1290€
1290€
1290€
1290€
1240 €
1240€
1240€
1240 €

1240 €
1240 €
1240 €
1240€
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BARRIERE
PAKER

BPT BORDEAUX 2019

22-24 FEVRIER

T6 - NLH MASTERS

Frais d'inscription 900€ + 100€

Nom
CASTAIGNON
CHOLOU
HAMROUNI
BETHOUART
GRARD
BALABANIAN
MYSKOW
CANTETEAU
DIDIER
ABITEBOUL
ZEITOUN
GROUALLE
GROBOCOPATEL
PEDAROS
ABED
FIGINI
ERTOP

Entries : 96 Re-Entry: 29
Total Prizepool : 108 000 €

Prénom
REMI
DAVID
SABER
FLORIAN
PHILIPPE MICHEL RENE
RAFI
ALEXANDRE AND
FLORENT PIERRE
JEAN PIERRE
JONATHAN ELIE
JEAN JACQUES PHILIPPE
THIERRY
LIONEL
BENJAMIN
REDOUANE
MARJOLAINE
SULEYMAN

25300 €
17 590 €
12 240 €
8890 €
6 930 €
5490 €
4540 €
3840 €
3340€
2920€
2920€
2530€
2530€
2290 €
2290 €
2180€
2180€



BARRIERE
PAKER

BPT BORDEAUX 2019
22-24 FEVRIER

T7 — NLH KNOCKOUT & BOUNTY
Frais d'inscription 200€ + 40€ + 100€
Entries : 66 Re-entry: 6
Total Prizepool : 13 536 €

1 MERCERON NICOLAS 4160 €
2 SANFRATTELO JEAN LUC PAUL HENRI 2520 €
3 PELLUAULT PHILIPPE 1930 €
4 LE NEILLON FLORENT 1360 €
5 AFAKIR FARID 1030€
6 CETIN SADIK 790 €
7 GUILHOT MICKAEL 670 €
8 SANGLA BRUNO 570 €
9 MAHMOUKI HICHAM 506 €



BARRIERE
PAKER

BPT BORDEAUX 2019
22-24 FEVRIER

T8 — NLH TURBO CASH SURVIVOR
Frais d'inscription 125€ + 25€
Entries : 29 Re-entry: 4
Total Prizepool : 3 960 €

1 VANDECASTEL SYLVAIN 990 €

2 PUIROUX NICOLAS 990 €
3 ARMAND GREGORY, PHILIPPE 990 €
4 VISSE CHARLES 990 €



